
APPENDIX 5  

FEE SCHEDULE EFFECTIVE 2025

TEST or TESTS FEE / FEES
Basic Skills In Hand $30   *** One time fee
Horsemanship Levels 1 or 2 $20
Trail Riding Levels 1 or 2 $20
Driving Levels 1 or 2 $20
Extended Trail/Horse Camping 
Level 1 or 2 or 3

$30

Liberty Module $30

Any Optional Activity $20
Level 3 Tests (Contact CRTWH) Cost vary if judged in person

Basic plus 1 Level $50 ($30 + $20)
Basic plus 2 Levels $60 ($30 + $20 + $10)
Basic plus 3 Levels $70 ($30 + $20 + $10 + $10)

Any 3 Levels (excluding Basic) $50 ($20 + $20 + $10)
Any 4 Levels (excluding Basic) $60 ($50 + $10)
Any 5 Levels (excluding Basic) $70 ($60 + $10)
Any 6 Levels (excluding Basic) $100 ($70 + $10)

Optional Activity $30 (may increase if travel is 
required)

Ultimate Horse No Charge
Early Evaluation $10 added to regular fee
Appeal Fee* $50

*Appeal fee of $50.00 will be refunded if the appeal is upheld.



     ENTRY FORM:  TRAINING LEVELS

     Send a separate application for each Entry. Include electron submission.
      Fees must be included with entry.          

           Print This Form

Registered Name
Registration Number
Birth Date 
Breeder
Owner
Address
Telephone number
E mail address

Award Challenged FEE

                                                         
 Fee included                       $ ______________

     I ____________________________________________________  hereby certify that: 
 The animal described above is the animal shown on the electronic submission.
 I am the registered owner of the animal described above. 
 I am a member in good standing of the Canadian Registry of the Tennessee Walking Horse.
 I have read and understand the Standard of Performance for the Test.
 I understand that CRTWH will keep a copy of this submission and may show it to others upon request. 
 I understand that if the entry satisfies the Standards for the Ultimate Canadian Horse, the Award will 

become a permanent part of the CRTWH Registration Certificate for the entry.
 I understand that if the entry fails to satisfy the standard of performance as outlined in the test, the entry 

will not be eligible for the award.  
 I understand that if the entry does not meet the standards, I may appeal the result.  I understand that this

appeal must be made in writing to CRTWH within 1 month of the postmark of the return of the 
evaluation.

     Signed _____________________________________    Date ___________________

Yes No

□ □ Clips from electronic submissions may be used on the CRTWH website.

□ □ Clips on the CRTWH website may identify the entry and owner

□ □ I give permission for CRTWH to use clips from my video on the CRTWH website or for other 
promotional purposes.

□ □ I give permission for CRTWH to identify the horse and the owner on the CRTWH website

  

Signed __________________________________________   Date ___________________

https://crtwh.ca/wp-content/uploads/2016/12/Entry-Forms-Training-Level-Challenge.pdf

